PFE300-700  SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  300~700 Watts
Features
• Full brick AC/DC Power Module in one package
• Harmonic input correction: EN61000-3-2
• Universal input 85~264vac with PFC
• Fully regulated outputs:12v, 28v, 48v PFE500
• Unregulated 50-57vdc output: PFE700
• Wide baseplate temperature -40ºC to +100ºC
• OVP, OCP and Over temperature protection
• Safety UL1950, EN6950
• Fully isolated input-output
• External components required for operation, refer to
instruction manual.
• PCB mounting
• Suitable for battery charging applications.
Specifications: PFE300 / 500                                      Specifications: PFE700
Model Output
      V               A
Power
W
PFE300-12 12V 25.0A 300W
PFE300-28 28V 10.8A 300W
PFE300-48 48V 6.3A 300W
PFE500-12 12V 33.0A 396W
PFE500-28 28V 18.0A 504W
PFE500-48 48V 10.6A 504W
Input Voltage 85 ~ 264 VAC
Input Frequency 47 ~ 63Hz
Input Current 4A/2A: 300W   6.2 / 3.2A : 500W ( 100/200Vac )
Power Factor Typically 0.95